




























	Prod.no.	Product name	Gross Price
0	93846000	Screw oil drain, for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS, also for Vespa PK 50-125 S/XL /XL2 Automatica	15,00 EUR
0	94350000	Oil Filler-Plug Bolt M8x8 mm, hexagonal, AF 11mm, oil drain, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/XL2/125 V1-TS/150 VL -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally, (1), oil drain for Vespa 50-125/PV /ET3/PK/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS /150 VBA-Super/Rally/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa, (1), (0), with "Olio" lettering	1,70 EUR
0	39701000	Sealing Ring screw oil filler, for Vespa all models, oil drain for Vespa 50-125/PV /ET3/PK/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS /150 VBA-Super/Rally/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa	0,70 EUR
1	78245100	Crankcase PINASCO "Slave" for Vespa P200E/PX200 E/Lusso / '98/MY with elestart, also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/T5 incl. manifold, reed valve, gaskets	699,00 EUR

















1		78245000	Crankcase PINASCO "Master 2016" for Vespa P200E/PX200 E /Lusso/ 98/MY with auto mix, with elestart, rotary valve intake also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/T5	649,00 EUR
1		78245400	Crankcase PINASCO "Master" for Vespa 125 T5 also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso	729,00 EUR
1		57144930	Crankcase MALOSSİ STANDARD 200cc for Vespa P200E/PX200 E /Lusso/ 98/MY with elestart, also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/T5	1099,00 EUR
1		57172300	Crankcase MALOSSİ VR-One for Vespa P200E/PX200 E/Lusso/ 98 /MY w/o auto mix, with elestart, reed valve intake also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/T5	959,00 EUR
1		78245300	Crankcase PINASCO "Slave" for Vespa 125 T5 also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso incl. manifold, reed valve, gaskets	829,00 EUR
1		57172450	Crankcase MALOSSİ V-One for Vespa P200E/PX200 E/Lusso/ 98 /MY with auto mix, with elestart, rotary valve intake also for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/T5	849,00 EUR
2		19028500	Cylinder Cowling SIP for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS metal, grey, primed	75,00 EUR
2		19028510	Cylinder Cowling for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS oiled metal	75,00 EUR
3		80005000	Spring Washer M8 mm, Ø 8,1x1.. ..4,8 mm, (th) 2mm, spring steel, zinc coated	0,20 EUR
4		15593000	Screw M8x16 mm, cylinder cowling, for Vespa GS160/SS180/PX200/T5 /Rally/Cosa 200, single saddle handhold for Vespa V50/90/PV	1,40 EUR
5		15239000	Distance Nut M8 mm, hexagonal, steel, zinc plated, AF 13mm, h 24,0mm, cylinder cowling, for Vespa PX200/T5/Cosa/Rally /SS180/ GS160, for Lambretta LI/LIS/SX/TV/DL /GP	2,60 EUR











6		87122000	Cylinder Stud M8x160 mm, OLYMPIA for Vespa 160 GS/180SS/Rally /PX200/PE/Lusso/Cosa 200, for GILERA/PIAGGIO 125-180cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC	3,70 EUR
6		87128000	Cylinder Stud Kit M8x162 mm, silver steel, SERIE PRO by MJ9 "++", for Vespa 160 GS/180SS/Rally /PX200/PE/Lusso/Cosa 200, for GILERA/PIAGGIO 125-180cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC, 4 pcs.	67,00 EUR
6		87126000	Cylinder Stud Kit M8x162 mm, silver steel, SERIE PRO by MJ9, for Vespa 160 GS/180SS/Rally /PX200/PE/Lusso/Cosa 200, for GILERA/PIAGGIO 125-180cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC, 4 pcs.	67,00 EUR
6		87120000	Cylinder Stud M8x160 mm, PIAGGIO for Vespa 160 GS/180SS/Rally /PX200/PE/Lusso/Cosa 200, for GILERA/PIAGGIO 125-180cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC	5,30 EUR
6		87127000	Cylinder Stud Kit M8x162 mm, silver steel, SERIE PRO by MJ9 "+", for Vespa 160 GS/180SS/Rally /PX200/PE/Lusso/Cosa 200, for GILERA/PIAGGIO 125-180cc 2 -Stroke AC/LC, 4 pcs.	67,00 EUR
7		80108000	Locking Washer NORD-LOCK M8 mm, Ø 13,5x8,7 mm, (th) 2,5mm, Type NL8, zinc plated, 2-parts	0,80 EUR
7		80002000	Washer M8 mm, Ø 8,4x16 mm, (th) 1,6mm, steel, zinc plated, 140 HV	0,20 EUR
8		87180000	Nut M8 mm, 8, steel, zinc plated, AF 13mm, h 6,5mm	0,20 EUR
8		87185000	Nut Kit M8 mm, 8, steel, zinc plated, AF 13mm, h 6,5mm, 50 pcs	8,50 EUR
9		17472410	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush engine swing-arm pivot, left /right, 45,5x37, 2mm, L104 mm, Ø a 19,5mm, Øi 14,35 mm, for Vespa 200 Rally 2°/P200 E /PX200 E/Lusso/ 98/MY also for Vespa 180/200 Rally 1°, left for Vespa T5, right for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS premium quality, Grade A - perfect repair	15,90 EUR
9		17472700	Rubber Engine Mounting Bushes engine swing-arm pivot, SERIE PRO by JB left&right, Ø 43 mm, for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS/180 -200 Rally 1°	79,00 EUR














9		17472720	Rubber Engine Mounting Bushes engine swing-arm pivot, left.. ..&right, Ø 43 mm, for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS/180-200 Rally 1°	49,00 EUR
9		17472400	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush engine swing-arm pivot, PIAG.. ..GIO left/right, Ø 45,5 mm, for Vespa 200 Rally 2°/P200 E /PX200 E/Lusso/ 98/MY left for Vespa T5, right for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS also for Vespa 180/200 Rally 1° Grade A - perfect repair	24,90 EUR
9		25482400	Rubber Engine Mounting Bushes engine swing-arm pivot, PINA.. ..SCO left&right, Ø 45,5 mm, for Vespa 180-200 Rally/P200 E /PX200 E/Lusso/ 98/MY left for Vespa T5, right for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS reinforced, also for PINASCO engine case	69,00 EUR
10		90004000	Screw / Bolt Kit M7 mm, engine, for Vespa 125 VNA 2°-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5 /Cosa, incl. nut/circlip/washer	27,00 EUR
10		87160000	Screw Engine M7x94 mm, for Vespa 125 VNA 2°-TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS /Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5 /Cosa	2,90 EUR
11		80101400	Locking Washer NORD-LOCK M14 mm, Ø 23,0x15,2 mm, (th) 3,4mm, zinc plated, 2-parts	1,70 EUR
11		21214000	Nut M14x1,5 mm, 04, steel, zinc plated, AF 22mm, h 8,0mm, engine stud, for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa, also for LML Star 125-200 2T /4T/Deluxe 2T/4S/Speedy /Stella	1,20 EUR
12		87500000	Engine Stud M14x240 mm, hexa.. ..gonal, FA for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa, also for LML Star 125-200 2T /4T/Deluxe 2T/4S/Speedy /Stella, without nut, without circlip, Grade A - perfect repair	9,10 EUR



12		52418710	Engine Stud M14x1,5x235 mm, hexagonal, LML for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa, also for LML Star 125-200 2T /4T/Deluxe 2T/4S/Speedy /Stella, Grade C - low-priced repairs	7,10 EUR
13		47162000	Stud M7x50 mm, selector box/carburettor, for Vespa 125-200 VNA - PX T5 /Cosa	2,30 EUR
14		80001000	Washer M7 mm, Ø 7,4x14 mm, (th) 1,6mm, steel, zinc plated, 140 HV	0,20 EUR
15		80107000	Locking Washer NORD-LOCK 1/4", ca. M7 mm, Ø 11,5x7,2 mm, (th) 1,8mm, zinc plated, 2-parts	0,80 EUR
15		80003000	Spring Washer M7 mm, Ø 7,1x1.. ..2,8 mm, (th) 1,6mm, spring steel, zinc coated	0,20 EUR
16		87170000	Nut M7x1 mm, nickel plated, h 7,0mm	0,30 EUR
17		16414000	Spring Washer engine stud, M14 mm, Ø 14,2mm/24,1 mm, (th) 3mm, for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa /50-125/PV/ET3/PK/XL/XL2 also for LML Star 125-200 2T /4T/Deluxe 2T/4S/Speedy /Stella, steel	0,95 EUR
18		94240000	Adjusting Screw M5 mm, RMS clutch cable/gear/brake (front)/throttle, for Vespa V50/PV/ET3/PK/S/XL /XL2/FL/PX/(T5, Cosa1), for Vespa 125 VNB-TS/150 VBA -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally, for LML Star 125-200 2T/4T /Deluxe 2T/4S/Speedy/Stella Grade A - perfect repair	1,50 EUR
19		15640100	Rubber brake front, for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-Rally/ PX80 -150X/PX80-200E/Lusso/ 98/MY / 11/T5/Cosa also for LML Star 125- 200 2T /4T l 30 mm, Grade B - decent repair	3,00 EUR
20		94260000	Adjusting Screw M7 mm, PIAGGIO brake cable (rear), for Vespa 125 GT/GTR /Super/TS /150/GL/Sprint/V/GS160/SS180 / Rally/PX, clutch/brake for Vespa V50 PK, w/o nut	3,10 EUR




21		87130000	Screw Engine M7x49 mm, steel, 8.8, black, PIAGGIO for Vespa 125 V1-TS/150 VL -Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/T5/Cosa, PX (7) PX Lusso/T5/Cosa (6), Grade A - perfect repair	2,30 EUR
22		94727000	Distance Tube rubber engine mounting bush, shock absorber seating/engine casing, for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX /T5/Cosa/PK XL/XI2/FL l 48 mm, Ø i 10mm, Ø a 15 mm	4,00 EUR
23		25482401	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush shock absorber plate, PINASCO rear, lower, 29x32x15 mm, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/XL2/Automatrica/125 VNA -TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/LUusso /T5/Cosa reinforced	25,00 EUR
23		40317000	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush shock absorber plate, PLC 29x32x15 mm, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/XL2/Automatrica/125 VNA -TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/LUusso /T5/Cosa	27,90 EUR
23		40316000	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush shock absorber plate, PIAGGIO rear, lower, 29x30,5x13,5 mm, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/XL2/Automatrica/125 VNA -TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/LUusso /T5/Cosa Grade A - perfect repair	3,20 EUR
23		40319100	Rubber Engine Mounting Bush shock absorber plate, rear, lower, 29x30,5x13,5 mm, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK/S /XL/XL2/Automatrica/125 VNA -TS/150 VBA-Super/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/LUusso /T5/Cosa Grade B - decent repair	2,60 EUR
24		52100000	Stud M7x36 mm, carburettor, for Vespa 125 GT/Sprint/GTR /Super/ TS/GL/150 Sprint/V /Super/GS160/SS180/Rally PX /Cosa/T5	4,20 EUR
25		80810100	Securing Plate Kit nut M7 engine bolt, PASCOLI for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS 4 pcs.	7,40 EUR
25		80810000	Securing Plate Kit nut M7 engine screw, screw flywheel, for Vespa VBA-VBB/Sprint/GT /GS160/SS180 4 pcs.	2,20 EUR

97		97836140	Hand Book "Jetzt helfe ich mir selbst" Vespa Restaurierung - Vespa -Oldtimer wieder flott gemacht, German, 160 p., w=200mm, h 265,0mm, hardback	29,90 EUR
97		610186M	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa 160 GS, VSB 1962, Italian	22,00 EUR
97		610060M0	Instruction Manual PIAGGIO Vespa 180 Super Sport 1965, Italian	16,90 EUR
97		620012M	Garage Hand Book PIAGGIO Vespa 50 R/Special/Elstart/90/SS /125 VMA1T/PV/Super/GT/TS /150 Super/Sprint/180 SS/180 -200 Rally Italian, 116 p., black/white incl. exploded views, wiring diagram etc.	40,00 EUR
98		14235000	Brake Cleaner SIP 500ml, spray	3,90 EUR
98		92113000	Sealing Compound WEKEM Engine, HT 250° C, black, 80ml	7,90 EUR
98		92110000	Sealing Compound WÜRTH Engine, HT 250° C, black, 70ml	15,70 EUR
98		14080000	Multi-Purpose Grease REPSTAR 400g	5,50 EUR
98		92112000	Sealing Compound REINZ Engine, REINZOPLAST 300 PU, blue, 80ml	14,90 EUR
98		92111000	Sealing Compound REINZ Engine, REINZOSIL 300 SI, anthracite, 70ml	14,90 EUR
98		14230000	Brake Cleaner MASTERCARE /REPSTAR 500ml, spray	3,50 EUR
98		30100000	Copper Paste LIQUI MOLY 100g	9,40 EUR
98		92114000	Sealing Compound LOCTITE 574, engine, orange, 50ml	29,90 EUR
99		20837525	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/4" + 1/2", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 82 parts	149,00 EUR
99A		90829100	Lubricator Squeeze, transpar.. ..ent, 250ml, plastic	5,00 EUR
99A		21467280	Tool Puller SIP for bearing flywheel side input shaft for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS 1 puller, 2-parts, S45C	59,00 EUR

99A		89007300	Engine Mounting Stand SERIE PRO Deluxe for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /'98/MY/'11/T5 red/black, mobile, 360° rotatable and pivotable	179,00 EUR
99A		10052700	Tool crankshaft assembly in flywheel side, for Vespa 125 VNA/VNB/GT/GTR/Super/150 VBA/VBB/GL/Sprint/V/Super/T4 all Vespa models with ball bearing flywheel side	27,00 EUR
99A		89005100	Engine Mounting Stand SIP for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5/Cosa black-powdercoated, rigid	75,00 EUR
99A		13109920	Tool drift punch 2/3/4/5/6 mm, 1x center punch, 6 parts	18,90 EUR
99A		89006110	Conversion Kit engine mounting stand for engine mounting stand 89006100 until `13 for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5/Cosa black powdercoated, pivotable	79,00 EUR
99A		14356700	Tool SIP stud unscrew tool M7x1.0 mm	6,90 EUR
99A		89007100	Engine Mounting Stand SERIE PRO Basic for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso /'98/MY/'11/T5 red/black, mobile, 360° pivotable	69,00 EUR
99A		14356000	Tool SIP stud unscrew tool Set M6x1.0 mm/M7x1.0 mm/M8x1.25 mm	18,90 EUR
99A		89006100	Engine Mounting Stand SIP 2.0 for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5/Cosa black powdercoated, pivotable and turnable	177,00 EUR
99A		97560000	Tool silent rubbers ,engine suspension arm, installation /removal, for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-150/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 /Cosa 8-parts	159,00 EUR

99A		89005200	Engine Mounting Stand SERIE PRO for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY /'11/T5 zinc coated, rigid	55,00 EUR
99A		89004200	Engine Mounting Stand LML modified, for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally /PX80-200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY /'11/T5/Cosa 3-parts, swiveling with a variety of adapters	162,00 EUR
99A		89007200	Engine Mounting Stand SERIE PRO Advanced for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 /125 VNA-TS/150 VBA-T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80-200/PE /Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 red/black, mounting on table, 360° rotatable and pivotable	79,00 EUR
99A		14356800	Tool SIP stud unscrew tool M8x1.25 mm	6,90 EUR
99A		13109910	Tool pin punch 2/3/4/5/6/8 mm, 6-part	18,90 EUR
99B		20837529	Set of Socket Spanners MINI 1/4", chrome-vanadium-steel, 160x8.. ..2x32 mm, plastic case, 23 pieces	42,00 EUR
99B		90980000	Tool Kit for PIAGGIO/Vespa all models flat/phillips headed screwdriver, spark pulg key 21/13, incl. bag	18,90 EUR
99B		89007320	Plastic Tray SERIE PRO for engine mounting stand "Deluxe", orange, black, incl. holder	35,00 EUR
99B		CR432547	Tool Box 25-piece	19,90 EUR
99B		BU0545	Magnetic Parts Dish BUZZETTI square, 240x140mm, stainless steel w/ slip proof rubber base	17,50 EUR
99B		MXMG05L	Gloves Mechanix The Original, black, unisex, size L, 60% nylon, 35% polyurethan, 5% elastane	29,90 EUR
99B		20837520	Screw Driver Set JMP slotted: 5mm/6mm/8mm, phillips: PH1/PH2/PH3, 6 parts	35,00 EUR
99B		20837516	Torque Key JMP 1/4", 5-25 Nm L=335 mm	70,00 EUR

99B		61627000	Socket Wrench "Mini" 1/4", length grip: 50mm	35,00 EUR
99B		12194000	Knee Pad SIP 435x195x30 mm, foam EVA, black /red	10,20 EUR
99B		20837515	Torque Key JMP 3/8", 20-110 Nm L=403 mm	70,00 EUR
99B		10550000	Engine Mounting Support CUPP.. ..INI for Vespa 125 VNA-TS/150 VBA -T4/160 GS/180 SS/Rally/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 /Cosa chrome	35,00 EUR
99B		20837522	Combination Wrench Set JMP chrome-vanadium-steel, 6,7,8.. ,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,19,22 mm, 12-parts	57,00 EUR
99B		90982000	Tool Kit wrench 7/8 8/11 regular, phillips screwdriver, spark plug wrench 21/13	15,00 EUR
99B		90970410	Tool Bag SIP Classic, 640 mm, 270 cm, nylon, black, empty, w/o tools for a first-class repair - grade AA	29,00 EUR
99B		20837521	Open-End Wrench Set JMP chrome-vanadium-steel, 6/7, 8 /9, 10/11, 12/13, 14/15, 16 /17, 18/19, 20/22 mm, 8-parts	35,00 EUR
99B		61625000	Magnetic Retrieving Tool 460x13 mm, flexible	9,60 EUR
99B		20837519	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/2", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 29 parts	99,00 EUR
99B		20837517	Allen Wrench Set JMP 1,5/2/2,5/3/4/5/6/8/10 mm, with ball end, 9 parts	27,00 EUR
99B		89007330	Tool Tray SERIE PRO for engine mounting stand "Deluxe", red/black, incl. rubber mat	25,00 EUR
99B		17453900	Spacer rubber mounting bush engine case, SIP right/left, 42,9x27,8x2,55 mm, for Vespa 160 GS/180 SS/180 -200 Rally/P200E/PX200 E Lusso/'98/MY/T5 2 steel, Grade A - perfect repair	3,90 EUR
99B		20837518	Set of Socket Spanners JMP 1/4", chrome-vanadium-steel, plastic case, 46 parts	85,00 EUR
99B		208462B0	Tool Kit SIP PORDOI, universal, for Vespa all classic 2-stroke models incl. black SIP Classic tool bag, for a first-class repair - grade AA	259,00 EUR

99B		20837523	Pliers Set KNIPEX universal pliers/wire cutter /water pump pliers, 3 parts	75,00 EUR
99B		12194100	Floor Mat SIP 3 in 1 1210x420x30 mm, foam EVA, black/red, knee pad, cushion and floor mat all in one	24,90 EUR
99B		89007310	Plastic Tray SERIE PRO for engine mounting stand "Deluxe", 590x400x120 mm, black	9,00 EUR